Brandslange EPDM/PU 76 mm
17bar red 20m (0504074)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

DIN Standard

Temperatur raekkevidde

Storrelse

Lengde

Indre @

Ydre @

Veegt

Indre @

Spraengsningstryk

Tryk

red

EPDM/PU

DIN 14811

-25°C-75°C

76 mm

20m

76 mm

79,6 mm

546 g/m

3"

60 bar

17 bar

Genereret den: 02-10-2025
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